Vin pa glas

Mousserande Vin/Champagne

NV Perrier Jouét, Grand Brut
Champagne, Frankrike

NV Vueve Clicquot, Brut
Champagne, Frankrike

2020 Signat, Cava Brut
DO Cava, Spanien

vVitt Vin

2019 Pergolino Bianco
Veneto, Italien

2022 Domaine Bieville, Chablis
Bourgogne, Frankrike

2020 Chateau Ste Michelle, Chardonnay Retro
Columbia Valley, USA

2022 Lomond, Sauvignon Blanc
Cape Aghulas, Sydafrika

2022 Leitz Out, Riesling Trocken
Rheingau, Tyskland

2018 Nivarius Edicion Limitada, Viura
Rioja, Spaninen

Rott Vin

2021 Lumé&, Rosso
Sicilien, Italien

2021 House of Smith, Pinot Noir
Washington State, USA

2020 Domaine Santa Duc, Cbéte-du-Rhdne
Rhdéne, Frankrike

2021 Azienda Agricola Polizianso, Rosso di Montepulicano
Toskana, Italien

2019 Bread & Butter, Merlot
Kalifornien, USA

2021 Sierra del Tolofio, Rioja Tinto

Rioja, Spanien

195/1150

235/1410

140/700

120/600

170/850

160/800

150/750

145/725

155/775

120/600

160/800

150/750

160/800

165/825

145/725



FAT

FAT

FAT

BURK

BURK

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

FLASKA

Ol/Cider

Melleruds Pilsner
Sverige, 4,8%

Hazy Bulldog APA
Sverige, 5.7%

Inedit Damm Wheat/Lager
Spaninen, 4.8%

Shapeshifter West Coast IPA
Sverige, 5.9%

O0dd Island Brewing Sour Ale
Sverige, 5.9%

Kallholmen, Levande IPA
Sverige, 5.6%

Daura Damm (Glutenfri)
Sverige 5,4%

Mariestads Continental
Sverige, 4,2&

Omnipollo Noa Pecan Mud Cake Stout
Sverige, 11%

Boulard Cidré de Normandie
Frankrike, 4.5%

Alkolholfritt

Richard Juhlin Sparkling, 20cl
Frankrike, 0,0%

Melleruds non alcoholic
Sverige, 0,5%

Mikeller Drinking in the Sun
Danmark, O0,4%

Golden Cider Company, Appelmust
Sverige, 0,0%

Coquetel Kombucha Cucmber/Peper
Sverige, 0,0%

Organic Ginger Beer
Sverige, 0,0%

78

92

86

88

120

90

78

72

145

88

130

55

65

75

85

45



Mousserande



Champagne

MV Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserv 1550
NV Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve (Jerobaom, 3000ml) 5300
2015 Louis Roderer, Cristal 4600
NV Taittinger, Brut Réserve 1250
NV Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut (Magnum, 1500ml) 2400
2012 Dom Pérignon, Brut 4200
2011 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs 3900
NV Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs 2200
NV Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de blancs 2050
NV Diebolt-villois Prestige Brut 1550
NV Egly-Ouriet, Brut Grand Cru 2100
NV Egly-Ouriet, Brut ler Cru 1950

NV Charles Heidsieck, Rosé 1650



Vitt Vin



Frankrike

Bourgogne

2020

2021

2022

2022

2004

2016

2020

2020

2020

2021

2020

2019

2018

2020

2021

2020

2018

2018

2020

Louis Moreau, Petit Chablis
Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Chablis

Jean Marc Brocard, Chablis ”Saint Clair”

Louis Moreau, Chablis ler Cru ”Lau Vigneau”
William Fevre, Chablis Grand Cru ”Bougros”

La Chablisienne, Chablis ler Cru ”Fourchaume” (Magnum, 1500ml)

Benjamin Leroux, Bourgogne Blanc
Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Bourgonge Blanc
Maison Champy, Bourgogne Blanc

Domaine Bzikot, Bourgogne Blanc

Maison Louis Jadot, Auxey-Duresses

Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet ”“Enseigneres”

Comtesse de Chérisey, Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru ”Les Chalumaux”

Thomas Morey, Chassange-Montrachet

Domaine Favieley, Meursault

Joseph Drouhin, Meursault

D. Comtesse de Chérisey, Meursault-Blagny ler Cru ”La Genelotte”

Henri de Villamont, Macon-Villages

Nicholas Maillet, Macon Verzé Blanc

750

1250

975

1050

3650

3300

1150

850

895

950

1300

2300

3900

2200

1500

2200

3900

795

950



Bourgogne fort.

2022

2021

Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Aligoté 850

Domaine Faiveley, Montagny 1250

Ovriga Frankrike

2021

2018

2017

2021

2018

2017

2021

2021

2021

2021

2016

Vincent Grall, Sancerre
Loire 925

Guffens au Sud Marsanne Vauluse
Rhone 725

L’aigle ’a Deux Tetes, Cotes du Jura
Jura 895

Laurent Miquel ”Cdte 228”, Chardonnay
Langedoc-Roussillon 750

Tyskland

Kloster Eberbach, Steinberger Riesling (Magnum, 1500ml)
Rheinhessen 1850

Schmitt, Riesling M
Rheinhessen 1255

A. Grysler Sandstein, Riesling Trocken
Rheinhessen 750

Weingut Wittmann, Gundersheimer Riesling Erste Lage
Rheinhessen 1350

Weingut J. Leitz, Martinsthal Riesling Trocken
Rheingau 825

Weingut J. Leitz, Magic Mountain Riesling
Rheingau 950

Weingut J. Leitz, Rosengarten Riesling GG
Rheingau 1750



2021

2021

2012

2018

2019

2017

2020

2020

2017

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

Osterrike
Greyerhof Stockwerk, Griiner Veltliner
Kremstal 695

Huber Kontrast, Naturel Wine
Weinland 850

FX Pichler, Urgestein Terrassen Griner Veltliner Smaragd
Wachau 1550

USA

Chehalem Vineyard Inox, Chardonnay
Oregon 775

Evening Land, Seven Spring, Chardonnay
Oregon 1400

Patz & Hall Dutton Ranch, Chardonnay
Sonoma Coast 1250

Sandhi Sta Rita Hills, Chardonnay
Santa Rita Hills 1350

ITtalien

Mezzacorona, Pinot Grigio Riserva
Trentino 750

Fontanafredda, Langhe Marin Bianco

Langhe 725

Tenuta Delle Terre Nere, Etna Bianco

Sicilien 895
Spanlien

Bodegas Albamar, Albarifio
Rias Baixas 1050

Bodegas Valdelsi, Sobre Lias Godello
Valdeorras 995

Australien

Small Wonder Wine, Chardonnay
Tasmanien 995

Timo Mayer, Chardonnay
Yarra Valley 1900

Chile

Longavi ”Glup”, Chenin blanc
Maule Valley 750



Rott Vin



Frankrike

Bordeaux

Vanstra Stranden

2016 Chateau Patache d’aux
2015 Chateau Capbern, Saint-Estephe
2009 Chateau Picque Caillou, Pessac-Léognan

Hogra Stranden

2005 Chateau Bélair Montange, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
2019 Chateau Moulin de Riucerux ”E0S”, Cbétes de Bordeaux

2013 Roc de Cambes, Cotes de Bordeaux

1100

1900

3200

6400

750

1800



Bourgogne

2017

2021

2020

2021

2009

2011

2002

2010

2016

2018

2018

2009

2011

2018

2019

2018

2017

Pierre Damoy, Bourgogne Rouge
Maison Louis Jadot, Bourgogne Rouge
Michel Gros, Haut-Cbéte de Nuits

Benjamin Leroux, Bourgogne Rouge

Domaine Lucien Boillot & Fils, Gevrey-Chambertin
Domaine Bachelet, Gevery-Chambertin
Domaine Trapet, Latriciéres-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Rossignol Trapet, Chapelle Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Arlaud, Morey-Saint-Denis

Domaine Arlaud, Morey-Saint-Denis

Benjamin Leroux, Chambolle-Musigny

Lignier-Michelot, Chambolle-Musigny

Domaine Henri Gouges, Nuits-St-Georges ”Les Vaucrains”

Moron-Garcia, Nuits-Saint-Georges

Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Céte de Beaune
Simon Bize, Savingy-les-Beaune

Vincent Dancer, Beaune ”Les Montrevenots” ler Cru

1300

975

1200

1250

2100

1955

2995

2695

1100

1150

1500

1950

2495

1900

1300

1900

3500



Bourgogne

2016
2017

2018

2016
2017

2020

Rhone

2020
2014
2016
2018

2015

2017
2017
2016

2016

2016

2017

2020

2019

Domaine

Domaine

Domaine

fort.

Marquis d’Angerville, Volnay “Champans”
Marquis d’Angerville, Volnay ”Champans”

Marquis d’Angerville, Volnay “Champans”

Maison Louis Jadot, Santenay

Maison Louis Jadot, Santenay

Michel Gros, Cbéte d’or

Yves Cuilleron, Cdéte-Rétie ”Bassenon”

E. Guigal, Cbte-Rotie “La Turque”

E. Guigal, Cbte-Rotie ”La Turque”

E. Guigal, Cdte-Ro6tie ”Chateau d’Ampuis”

Clusel-Roch, Cdte-Rotie ”Vialliére”

Monier Perreol, Saint-Joseph

Monier Perreol, Saint-Joseph ”"Terre Blanche”

Domaine

Rouchier, Saint-Joseph

Jean Baptiste Souillard, Saint-Joseph

Jean Baptiste Souillard, Crozes-Hemtitage

Franck Balthazar, Cornas

Ogier,

Domaine

Chateauneuf du pape ”Reine Jeanne”

Pierre Usseglio, Chateauneuf du pape

1785

1875

1725

1450

1450

1250

1150

4600

4400

2800

1500

1050

1150

1200

1100

1650

1200

995

1350



Ovriga Frankrike

2020 Domaine Rolet, Arbois Rouge
Jura

2013 Olga Riffault, Les Picasses
Loire

2022 Domaine Segre Laloue, Cdtes de la Charité Rouge
Loire

Ttalien

Piemonte

NV Tomassetti, Vino Rosso (Magnum,

2021 Luciano Sandrone, Dolcetto d’alba

2022 Massolino, Barbera d’alba

2021 Massolino, Langhe Nebbiolo

2021 La Spinetta, Langhe Nebbiolo

2021 Paolo Scavino, Langhe Nebbiolo

2020 Luciano Sandrone, Nebbiolo d’alba ”Valmaggiore”
2020 Bruna Grimaldi, Nebbiolo d’alba

2021 Renato Ratti, Nebbiolo d’alba Occhetti (Magnum,

775

995

895

1250

895

850

900

1050

995

1250

925

1550



Piemonte fort.

2019 Massolino, Barolo

2016 Comm G. B. Burlotto, Barolo Verduno

2017 Bruna Grimaldi, Barolo

2017 Bruna Grimaldi, Barolo (Magnum, 1500ml)

2007 Roberto Voerzio, Barolo Riserva 10 anni
2018 Luciano Sandrone, Barolo ”Le Vigne”

2018 Cascina Ballarin, Barolo ”Tre Ciabot”

1997 Ceretto, Barolo “Bricco Rocche”

2013 Gaja, Spress Barolo

2018 Ceretto, Barbaresco Bernadot

2018 Vietti, Barbaresco Roncagle Masseria

2019 Carlo Boffa, Barbaresco

2019 Carlo Boffa, Barbaresco "Pajé”

Veneto

2019 Guerrieri RIzzardi, Valpolicella Ripasso (Magnum 1500ml)
2021 Corte Grande Ripasso DOC Classico Superiore

1100

2200

1200

2500

3150

2100

1350

2725

4100

2850

2700

1800

1950

1525

795



Toskana

2019

2011

2015

2018

2018

2011

2012

2013

2016

2010

2020

2019

2021

Casa Cinicola Luigi Cecchi E Figli, Chianti Classico

Biondi Santi, Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
I1 Paradiso di Manfredi, Brunello di Montalcino
Tenuta buon Tempo, Brunello di Montalcino

Biondi Santi, Rosso di Montalcino

Riecine di Riecine
Riecine di Riecine

Riecine, Rosso Toscana “La Gioia”

Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia

Gaja, Ca’Marcanda

Sicilien

Tornatore, Etna Rosso DOC

Spanien

La Conreria d’scala dei Nona, Priorat
Priorat

Bodegas Feli Callejo, Tempranillo
Ribera Del Duero

795

4700

2500

1150

3200

1850

1850

1750

5450

3800

895

895

795



USA

Kalifornien

2018

2019

2018

2020

2016

2019

2020

2011

2010

2010

2016

2019

2016

2015

2018

2020

2019

Kutch, Bohan Vineyard Pinot Noir
Sonoma Coast

Failla Lola, Pinot Noir
Sonoma Coast

Patz & Hall Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir
Sonoma Coast

Cline, Pinot Noir
Sonoma County

Vaso, Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley

Shafer, One Point Five
Napa Valley

Orin Swift, Cabernet Sauvignon ”Palermo”

Napa Valley

Sine qua non, Blossom, Grenache
Central Coast

Sine qua non, Five Shooter, Grenache
Central Coast

Sine qua non, Five Shooter, Syrah
Central Coast

Sine qua non, Ratsel, Grenache, (Magnum,
Central Coast

The Prisoner Wine Company ”Unschackled”,
Central Coast

Ridge Vineyards Monte Bello

Santa Cruz

Mount Eden Vineyard, Pinot Noir

Santa Cruz

Calera, MT Harlan, Ryan Vineyard

Mount Harlan

Sandhi, Santa Rita Hills, Pinot Noir
Santa Rita Hills

Tyler, Sanford & Benedict Pinot Noir
Santa Barbera

Ovriga USA

2016

2021

House of Smith, ”Little K”, Syrah
Wasington

Evening Land, La Source, Pinot Noir
Oregon

1500ml)

Cabernet Sauvignon

1150

1350

1250

1150

3200

1695

1200

3995

3995

3995

11350

1200

3600

1900

1650

1400

2600

850

1450



2022

2019

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

Australien

Small Wonder, Pinot Noir
Tasmanien

Fraser Gallop, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Marget River

Timo Mayer, Bloody Hill, Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley

Timo Mayer, Closed Plant Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley

Timo Mayer, ”The Doktor” Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley

Timo Mayer, Syrah
Yarra Valley

Timo Mayer, Gamay
Yarra Valley

Timo Mayer, Cabernet Sauvignon
Yarra Valley

Pently Estate, Cabernet Franc
South Australia

Chile

Vina Bouchon, Pais Salvaje
Maule Valley

995

800

1450

1200

1400

2100

1995

1450

725

895



